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Church Services and Class Assemblies

Autumn Term 2017

Tuesday 26th September - Church Service for Group 1 led by 5E

Friday 29th September -2C’s Class Assembly

Tuesday 3rd October -Harvest Services for all classes in Church and in School

Tuesday 10th October -Church Service for Group 2 led by 5B

Friday 13th October - 5E’s Class Assembly

Tuesday 17th October - Church Service for Group 1 led by 4SHW

Tuesday 31st October - Church Service for Group 2 led by 4YS

Tuesday 7th November - church Service for Group 1 led by 3R
Friday 10th November - Remembrance Service, 10.45am
Tuesday 14th November - Church Service for Group 2 led by 3F
Friday 17th November - 6A’s Class Assembly
Tuesday 21st November - Church Service for Group 1 led by 2C
Tuesday 28th November - Church Service for Group 2 led by 2M
Friday 1st December - 6FT’s Class Assembly

Tuesday 5th December - Advent Services

Group 1: FSLM, 1C, 2C, 3R, 4SHW, 5E, 6A)

Group 2: FSM, 1H, 2M, 4YS, 3F, 5B, 6FT)
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